
Elimination of all harmful household bacteria
Disinfects up to 6 bottles and accessories in 7 mins
Contents remain sterile for 3 hours if lid remains unopened 
Sterilises without chemical additives
Dishwasher-safe accessories
With tings and practical measuring jug
Includes removable bottle grid
Optical and acoustic signal 
Cord winder
500 watts 
Automatic switch-off
3-year guarantee 
Pack: 2/Shipping carton: - 
EAN no.: 4211125953089 
Item no.: 953.08

9
5

3
.0

8
_

B
Y

7
6

_
2

0
2

0
-0

7
-2

1_
0

1_
D

S
_

E
N

_
B

E
U

  
S

u
b

je
c

t 
to

 e
rr

o
rs

 a
n

d
 c

h
a

n
g

e
s

 
BY 76 Steam steriliser

babycare

BY 76

Disinfects up to 6 bottles 
and accessories

Disinfects in 7 minutes

With LED display to indicate  
remaining sterilisation time

blue digital 
digits

for 6
baby bottle

7 minutes
sterile


